
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF
WAYS; Name= STONEGATE FARMS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200511100005
89320

11/10/2005
08:16:47

STONEGATE
FARMS LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

STONEGATE
FARMS
PROPERTY
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION

Sec:24
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200511100005
89320

11/10/2005
08:16:47

STONEGATE
FARMS LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

STONEGATE
FARMS
PROPERTY
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION

31 28 Lot#:46
Book:31 Pg:28
Sub:STONEGA
TE REALTY
PHASE TWO

200511100005
89320

11/10/2005
08:16:47

STONEGATE
FARMS LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

STONEGATE
FARMS
PROPERTY
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION

32 108 Lot#:44 Lot:A
Book:32
Pg:108
Sub:STONEGA
TE REALTY
SUBDIVISION
LOTS 41 42 43
AND 44 FINAL
PLAT

200511100005
89320

11/10/2005
08:16:47

STONEGATE
FARMS LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

STONEGATE
FARMS
PROPERTY
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION

Sec:25
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200204230001
87151

04/23/2002
08:57:33

STONEGATE
FARMS LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

29 4 Book:29 Pg:4
Desc:SEE
INST,
STONEGATE
FARMS
PHASE 1

200204230001
87151

04/23/2002
08:57:33

STONEGATE
FARMS LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:23
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST,
STONEGATE
FARMS
PHASE 1

200307310004
94840

07/31/2003
01:30:00

STONEGATE
FARMS LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BIRMINGHAM
WATER
WORKS AND
SEWER
BOARD

Sec:19
Twn:18S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200101290000
29691

01/29/2001
08:19:05

STONEGATE
FARMS LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SMYER, S W
JR

27 133 Lot#:1 Lot:&
Book:27
Pg:133 Desc:2
SEE INST
MULTI
LEGALS

200101290000
29691

01/29/2001
08:19:05

STONEGATE
FARMS LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SMYER, S W
JR

Sec:23
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:2 SEE
INST MULTI
LEGALS



200202220000
87981

02/22/2002
08:19:43

STONEGATE
FARMS LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:23
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:E
BQt:SE

200202220000
87981

02/22/2002
08:19:43

STONEGATE
FARMS LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

27 133 Lot#:1 Book:27
Pg:133

200211190005
77440

11/19/2002
12:10:00

STONEGATE
FARMS LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO

29 4 Book:29 Pg:4
Desc:STONEG
ATE FARMS
SUBDIVISION
PHASE II

200307310004
94840

07/31/2003
01:30:00

STONEGATE
FARMS LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BIRMINGHAM
WATER
WORKS AND
SEWER
BOARD

Sec:24
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200307310004
94840

07/31/2003
01:30:00

STONEGATE
FARMS LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BIRMINGHAM
WATER
WORKS AND
SEWER
BOARD

Sec:19
Twn:18S
Rng:1E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


