Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS; Name= STONEGATE FARMS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200511100005 89320	11/10/2005 08:16:47	STONEGATE FARMS LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	STONEGATE FARMS PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION						Sec:24 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE Other:SEE INST
200511100005 89320	11/10/2005 08:16:47	STONEGATE FARMS LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	STONEGATE FARMS PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION			31	28		Lot#:46 Book:31 Pg:28 Sub:STONEGA TE REALTY PHASE TWO
200511100005 89320	11/10/2005 08:16:47	STONEGATE FARMS LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	STONEGATE FARMS PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION			32	108		Lot#:44 Lot:A Book:32 Pg:108 Sub:STONEGA TE REALTY SUBDIVISION LOTS 41 42 43 AND 44 FINAL PLAT
200511100005 89320	11/10/2005 08:16:47	STONEGATE FARMS LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	STONEGATE FARMS PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION						Sec:25 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200204230001 87151	04/23/2002 08:57:33	STONEGATE FARMS LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			29	4		Book:29 Pg:4 Desc:SEE INST, STONEGATE FARMS PHASE 1
200204230001 87151	04/23/2002 08:57:33	STONEGATE FARMS LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:23 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST, STONEGATE FARMS PHASE 1
200307310004 94840	07/31/2003 01:30:00	STONEGATE FARMS LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BIRMINGHAM WATER WORKS AND SEWER BOARD						Sec:19 Twn:18S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200101290000 29691	01/29/2001 08:19:05	STONEGATE FARMS LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SMYER, S W JR			27	133		Lot#:1 Lot:& Book:27 Pg:133 Desc:2 SEE INST MULTI LEGALS
200101290000 29691	01/29/2001 08:19:05	STONEGATE FARMS LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SMYER, S W JR						Sec:23 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:2 SEE INST MULTI LEGALS

200202220000 87981	02/22/2002 08:19:43	STONEGATE FARMS LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:23 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:E BQt:SE
200202220000 87981	02/22/2002 08:19:43	STONEGATE FARMS LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		27	133	Lot#:1 Book:27 Pg:133
200211190005 77440	11/19/2002 12:10:00	STONEGATE FARMS LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER CO		29	4	Book:29 Pg:4 Desc:STONEG ATE FARMS SUBDIVISION PHASE II
	07/31/2003 01:30:00	STONEGATE FARMS LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BIRMINGHAM WATER WORKS AND SEWER BOARD				Sec:24 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
	07/31/2003 01:30:00	STONEGATE FARMS LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BIRMINGHAM WATER WORKS AND SEWER BOARD				Sec:19 Twn:18S Rng:1E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST